Open Points

Rank Club

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

]
e

.......

Coast Swimming Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Club 37

United Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Neptune Swim Club

Wharenui Swim Club
Waitakere Swimming Club

St Paul's Swimming Club

Jasi Swim Club

Heretaunga Sundevils

Nelson South Swim Club
Vikings Swim Club Inc

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
Phoenix Aquatics

Swim Rotorua

Roskill Swimming Club
Howick Pakuranga

SwimZone Racing

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Kiwi ASC

Matamata Swim Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club

Pukekohe Swimming Club

Updated: Aug 23, 2024, 08:34 PM

Points

818

634

592

288

240

178

173

138

134

128

126

114

110

89

88

80

80

62

50

47

36

31

30

28



25

26

27

28

2

30

31

31

33

33

35

d @ Capital Swim Club

3%> @ Blenheim Swimming Club
B8 & Porirua City Aquatics

@ @ Trojans Swim Club

g @ Tawa Swimming Club
‘P;ﬁ- @l Kiwi West Aquatics

<., @ Aquagym Swimming Club
@ Triton Swim Club

@ Pirates Swim Team

cever @8 Comet Swim Club

@ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

27

22

18

17

16

12



