## Updated: Aug 23, 2024, 08:34 PM

## **Open Points**

Rank	Club			Points
1	Y	<del>lli</del> g	Coast Swimming Club	818
2	HOSTH SWIMMING	##.g	North Shore Swimming Club	634
3	37°	as <sub>o</sub>	Club 37	592
4		ar,	United Swimming Club	288
5	<b>A</b>	<del>lli</del> g	Hamilton Aquatics	240
6	NEED ON	<del>lli</del> g	Neptune Swim Club	178
7	Wharenui	##.g	Wharenui Swim Club	173
8	s <b>W</b> c	##.0	Waitakere Swimming Club	138
9	Ö,	## <sub>®</sub>	St Paul's Swimming Club	134
10	José Bra	#**	Jasi Swim Club	128
11	Sun Sevil	<del>Hi</del> ş	Heretaunga Sundevils	126
12	**************************************	##	Nelson South Swim Club	114
13	VIKINGS THEM CLUS	##.g	Vikings Swim Club Inc	110
14	<b>(</b>	as <sub>e</sub>	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	89
15	PROENTS ASSATION	<del>lli</del> è	Phoenix Aquatics	88
16	ROTORUA	HE.	Swim Rotorua	80
16	22	ar.	Roskill Swimming Club	80
18	HPK ****	Hi <sub>g</sub>	Howick Pakuranga	62
19	Survey	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	SwimZone Racing	50
20		<del>lli</del> g	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	47
21	KÍWI	<del>di</del>	Kiwi ASC	36
22	M	<del>lli</del> g	Matamata Swim Club	31
23	MODAL MEDICANI SURVINICE (1)(8)	as <sub>è</sub>	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	30
24	***	<del>lli</del> g	Pukekohe Swimming Club	28

25	CAPITAL	<del>lle</del> g	Capital Swim Club	27
26	<b>37</b> 0	###	Blenheim Swimming Club	22
27	PCA	alit.	Porirua City Aquatics	18
28	T	∰ <sub>ĝ</sub>	Trojans Swim Club	17
29	IMWA persona dan	ale.	Tawa Swimming Club	16
30	<b>%</b>	ale o	Kiwi West Aquatics	12
31	AGUACYM IMM C.IR	<del>fli</del> ç	Aquagym Swimming Club	8
31	TRITON	ali ș	Triton Swim Club	8
33	PARTEE TO SERVICE TO S	<del>fili</del> ç	Pirates Swim Team	6
33	KRAKENS	ele de	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	6
35	C&MET	## <sub>@</sub>	Comet Swim Club	4